d w f i n e p a c k . c o m
mm
PartiPak®
Trays • Bowls • Lids • Accessories
d w f i n e p a c k . c o m
A L L  T H E  R I G H T  C H O I C E S
For Every Day and
Every Special Occasion

Material Color
Outside
Diam. (in.)
Vertical
Depth (in.)
Case Wt.
(lbs.)
Cube
(ft.3)
Sleeve
Pack
Case
Pack TI x HI
Corresponding
Lid
CBRP12P 12" Special Occasion Cater Tray PET Black 12.46 1.52 10.18 1.60 2/25 50 9 x 5 CLRP12P
CBRP16P 16" Special Occasion Cater Tray PET Black 16.32 1.52 20.33 2.93 2/25 50 6 x 5 CLRP16P
CBRP18P 18" Special Occasion Cater Tray PET Black 18.32 1.52 26.65 3.65 2/25 50 4 x 5 CLRP18P
CLRP12P 12" Wide Panel Flute Lid PET Clear 12.97 3.90 9.96 1.79 2/25 50 9 x 4 -
CLRP16P 16" Wide Panel Flute Lid PET Clear 16.84 3.90 18.37 3.17 2/25 50 6 x 4 -
CLRP18P 18" Wide Panel Flute Lid PET Clear 18.84 3.90 24.27 4.50 2/25 50 4 x 4 -
From elegant formal affairs to casual luncheon gatherings,
PartiPak® Caterware from D&W Fine Pack brings performance,
style and value to the table with a complete line of trays, bowls,
lids and utensils. Upscale special occasion trays with clear,

Material Color
Outside
Diam. (in.)
Vertical
Depth (in.)
Case Wt.
(lbs.)
Cube
(ft.3)
Sleeve
Pack
Case
Pack TI x HI
Corresponding
Lid
CBRE12P 12" Everyday Cater Tray PET Black 12.46 0.92 7.11 1.63 2/25 50 9 x 4 CLRE12P
CBRE16P 16" Everyday Cater Tray PET Black 16.32 0.92 13.64 2.93 2/25 50 6 x 5 CLRE16P
CBRE18P 18" Everyday Cater Tray PET Black 18.32 0.92 17.33 3.65 2/25 50 4 x 5 CLRE18P
CLRE12P 12" Fluted Dome Lid PET Clear 12.97 3.90 7.21 1.76 2/25 50 9 x 4 -
CLRE16P 16" Fluted Dome Lid PET Clear 16.84 3.90 13.68 3.17 2/25 50 6 x 4 -
CLRE18P 18" Fluted Dome Lid PET Clear 18.84 4.25 18.19 4 .50 2/25 50 4 x 4 -
Item No. Description
Material Color
Top Out
Diam. (in.)